|COIl Board of Directors

CO-CHAIRPERSONS,
BOARD OF DIRECTORS:

Dr. Kenneth W.M. Judy
122 East 42nd Street
Suite 2511

New York, NY 10168 USA
Phone: (212) 697-0047
Fax: (212) 573-9062
Email: dorjudy@aol.com

Dr. Carl E. Misch

16231 West Fourteen Mile Road
Suite 200

Beverly Hills, MI 48025 USA
Phone: (248) 642-3800

Fax: (248) 642-3794

Email: info@misch.com

ICOIl Board of Directors

Dr. Marco Degidi

Via S. Allende 124
Bologna 40139

Italy

Phone: 39-51-541614

Fax: 39-51-541514

Email: marcodegidi@tin.it

Dr. Charles E. English
2007 N. Cleveland St.
Little Rock, AR 72207 USA
Phone: (501) 821-6134
Fax: (501) 660-4596
Email: cenglish@ipa.net

Mr. R. Craig Johnson

248 Lorraine Avenue, 3rd Floor
Upper Montclair, NJ 07043 USA
Phone: (973) 783-6300

Fax: (973) 783-1175

Email: icoi@dentalimplants.com

Dr. Richard A. Kraut
Montefiore Medical Center
Department of Dentistry
3332 Rochambeau Avenue,
2nd Floor

Bronx, NY 10467 USA

Phone: (718) 920-6267

Fax: (718) 515-5419

Email: rkraut@montefiore.org

Dr. Roland M. Meffert

6532 Adair Drive

San Antonio, TX 78238 USA
Phone: (210) 567-6287
Fax:(210) 567-6858

Email: meffert@uthscsa.edu

Dr. Blake Nicolucci

699 Cranbrook Rd.

London, Ontario, N6K1W8
Canada

Phone: (519) 472-7450

Fax: (519) 472-9358

Email: bnicolucci@rogers.com

Dr. Hajime Okudera

Qji Dental Clinic Wellness-Okudera
Bldg. 3F, 2-26-2 Oji, Kita-ku

Tokyo 114-0002

Japan

Phone: 81-33919-5111

Fax: 81-33919-5114

Dr. Ady Palti

Bruchsalerstr. 8

Kraichtal 76703

Germany

Phone: 49-7251-96980

Fax: 49-7251-69480

Email: dr.palti@t-online.de

Dr. Peker Sandalli

Jale Sokak #12

Tarabya

Istanbul 80880Turkey
Phone: 90-212-262-2135
Fax: 90-212-262-1884
Email: speker@turk.net

Dr. Edwin L.C. Scher

16 Walpole Street

London SW3 4QP

United Kingdom

Phone: 44-207-584-9833

Fax: 44-207-730-0347

Email: drscher@dental-implants.com
Website: www.dental-implants.co.uk

Dr. Gerard Scortecci
19 rue Rossini

Nice 0600, France
Phone: 04-93-88-77-23

Dr. Eduardo Topete-Arambula

Av. Justo Sierra 2450

Sector Hidalgo

Guadalajara, Jalisco 44600

Mexico

Phone: 52-33-3630-2574

Fax: 52-33-3630-3694

Email: dentalimplantsmcoi@prodigy.net.mx
www.implantesdentalestopete.com



